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WEST MCCRACKEN WATER DISTRICT 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

FOR Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C Ky. No. _..._.95.._-_..5"""8..._8 _____ _ 

Revised Sheet No. 1 
-~---

Canceling P.S.C. Ky. No. ____ _ 

Revised Sheet No. 1 
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CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

SCHEDULE NO. 1 

RATES 

APPLICABLE WITHIN THE SERVICE AREA OF THE 

WEST McCRACKEN WATER DISTRICT. 

Minimum Rate With Zero Water Usage 

5/8" Meter 

l" Meter 

2" Meter 

3" Meter 

4" Meter 

All Water Usage 

0 To 100,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gal. 

Over 100,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gal. 

Surcharge, all usage, per 1,000 gal. 

Bulk Water Sales, per 1, 000 gal. 

Mfl.'< 15 1998 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5..011. 
sEc1·10N 9 t 1) 

, . s~·~..rJ.J ~uJ 
B {. _;_ :; ey " F 1ui:: COMMISSION 

SECRE1 1\n '.) n<-

Rate 
Per Unit 

$ 8.39/mo. 

19.63/mo. 

28.06/mo. 

47.73/mo. 

75.83/mo. 

2.98 

2.17 

0.47 

5.00 

DATEOFISSUE November 26 1996 DATEEFFECTIVE May 15 1998 
Month Day Year Month Day Year 

ISSUED~ Cha.i.J,:.man 8020 Ogden Landing Rd. West Paducah, KY e ~r ~Title Address 42086 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 95-588 dated 
November 26, 1996. cfJ 
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