Form For Filing Rate Schedules	Community, Town or City P.S.C Ky. No. 95-588 Revised Sheet No. 1 Canceling P.S.C. Ky. No.					
				WEST MCCRACKEN WATER DISTRICT Name of Issuing Corporation		
					Revised	Sheet N
CLASSIFICATION				ON OF SERVICE		
	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON		Rate			
			Per Unit			
SCHEDULE NO. 1						
RATES						
APPLICABLE WITHIN THE SERVICE AREA OF THE	IE .					
WEST McCRACKEN WATER DISTRICT.			K			
Minimum Rate With Zero Water Usage						
5/8" Meter			\$ 8.39/mo.			
1" Meter			19.63/mo			
2" Meter			28.06/mo			
3" Meter			47.73/mo			
4" Meter	Hiller		75.83/mo			
All Water Usage	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISS	ION				
0 To 100,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gal.	PUBLIC SERVICE OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE		2.98			
Over 100,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gal.	EFFEOTIVE		2.17			
Surcharge, all usage, per 1,000 gal.	MAY 15 1998		0.47			
Bulk Water Sales, per 1,000 gal.		-011	5.00			
, For 1,000 Ban.	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR SECTION 9 (1))() 1 1.				
	Clashaul) BU					
	BY: Stephand BU SECRETARY OF THE COMM	SSION				
	V					
DATE OF ISSUE November 26 1996	DATE EFFECTIVE	May	15 1998			
Month Day Year		Month	Day Year			

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. <u>95-588</u> dated <u>November 26, 1996</u>.